Aluminum Truck Boxes
UWS aluminum truck
boxes are designed and
manufactured for the
professional workman or
truck owner looking for a
tough, well-built toolbox.
tough.

D C
A
G F
eD C
B
Front Side
Please add 1" to the length (A), depth (B)
and height (C) for box dimensions with lid
Low Profile
Boxes
Low Profile Secure
Lock Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G
TBS-72-LP SL-72-LP 72" Single Lid Crossover Low Profile 72 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 62 17 — 8.6
TBSD-72-LP SLD-72-LP 72" Single Lid Deep Crossover Low Profile 72 19¼ 17½ 15½ 62 17    56 11.1
TBS-69-LP SL-69-LP 69" Single Lid Crossover Low Profile 69 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 61 17 — 8.4
TBSD-69-LP SLD-69-LP 69" Single Lid Deep Crossover Low Profile 69 19¼ 17½ 15½ 61 17 — 10.8
TBS-69-T100-LP SL-69-T100-LP 69" Single Lid Crossover w/ 5.5" Insert Low Profile 69 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 58 17 — 8.0
TBSD-69-T100-LP SLD-69-T100-LP 69" Single Lid Deep Crossover w/ 5.5" Insert Low Profile 69 19¼ 17½ 15½ 58 17 46 10.2
TBS-66-LP 66" Single Lid Crossover Low Profile 66 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 54 17 — 7.5
TBS-63-LP 63" Single Lid Crossover Low Profile 63 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 55 17    — 7.6
TBS-63A-LP 63" Single Lid Angled Crossover Low Profile 63 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 55 17 39 7.6
TBSD-63A-LP 63" Single Lid Deep Angled Crossover Low Profile 63 19¼ 17½ 16    55 17 39 8.5
TBS-60-LP 60" Single Lid Crossover Low Profile 60 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 52 17 — 7.2
TBSN-60-LP 60" Single Lid Notched Crossover Low Profile 60 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 48 17 — 6.7
TBS-60A-LP 60" Single Lid Angled Crossover Low Profile 60 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 48 17 38 6.7
TBSD-60A-LP 60" Single Lid Deep Angled Crossover Low Profile 60 19¼ 16¾ 16    48 17 35¾ 7.5
TBS-58-LP 58" Single Lid Crossover Low Profile 58 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 47 17 — 6.6
TBS-54-SPLA-LP 54" Single Lid Crossover Low Profile - Splash 54 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 42 17 — 5.9
Finish:
Aluminum
Black
Custom Truck Parts Catalog 12.indd   11 11-11-30   2:44 PM1Grande Prairie  1-800-803-7785 Edmonton  1-888-422-9329 Port Kells, Surrey  1-800-663-5356Calgary  1-877-237-7660

and ease of use.
Sizes: 69, 72 inches
handle Locks: Secure Twist
Depth: Standard, Deep
Width: Standard, Extra Wide
Optional Configurations:
– Add "-BLK" to Part Number for Black Finish
– Add "-R" to Part Number for Rails
Single Lid
Boxes
Secure Lock
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G
TBS-72 SL-72 72" Single Lid Crossover 72 19¼ 13½ 93/8 62 17 — 9.0
TBSD-72 SLD-72 72" Single Lid Deep Crossover 72 19¼ 19½ 15½ 62 17 56 12.7
TBS-72-LBTA SL-72-LBTA 72" Single Lid Extra Wide Crossover 72 27½ 13 9 62 25¼ — 12.7
TBS-72-LBTA 72" Single Lid Deep Extra Wide Crossover 72 27½ 17¾ 13¾ 62 25¼ — 17.1
TBS-69 SL-69 69" Single Lid Crossover 69 19¼ 13½ 93/8 61 17 — 8.8
TBSD-69 SLD-69 69" Single Lid Deep Crossover 69 19¼ 19½ 15½ 61 17 — 12.4
TBS-69-LBTA 69" Single Lid Extra Wide Crossover 69 27½ 13 9 61 25¼ — 12.4
TBSD-69-LBTA 69" Single Lid Deep Extra Wide Crossover 69 27½ 17¾ 13¾ 61 25¼ — 16.7
TBS-69-T100 69" Single Lid Crossover w/ 5.5" Insert 69 19¼ 13½ 93/8 58 17 — 8.5
TBSD-69-T100 69" Single Lid Deep Crossover w/ 5.5" Insert 69 19¼ 19½ 15½ 58 17 46 12.2
TBS-66 66" Single Lid Crossover 66 19¼ 13½ 93/8 54 17 — 8.0
TBSD-66 66" Single Lid Deep Crossover 66 19¼ 19½ 15½ 54 17 44 11.2
TBS-63 63" Single Lid Crossover 63 19¼ 13½ 93/8 55 17 — 8.0
TBSD-63 63" Single Lid Deep Crossover 63 19¼ 19½ 15½ 55 17 — 11.3
TBS-60 60" Single Lid Crossover 60 19¼ 13½ 93/8 52 17 — 7.6
TBSD-60 60" Single Lid Deep Crossover 60 19¼ 19½ 15½ 52 17 46 10.6
TBS-58 58" Single Lid Crossover 58 19¼ 13½ 93/8 47 17 — 7.0
TBSD-58 58" Single Lid Deep Crossover 58 19¼ 19½ 15½ 47 17 46 9.8
TBS-54-SPLA 54" Single Lid Crossover - Splash 54 19¼ 13½ 93/8 42 17 — 6.7
TBSD-54-SPLA 54" Single Lid Deep Crossover - Splash 54 19¼ 19½ 15½ 42 17 36 8.8
Finish:
Aluminum
Black A B
e

Designed for truck beds with an extremely limited
amount of space in front of the wheel well.
Sizes: 60, 63, 66, 69, 72 inches
handle Locks: Paddle Lift
Optional Configurations:
– Add "-BLK" to Part Number for Black Finish
Our most popular boxes featuring our patented fully foamed lid and stainless steel locks for strength and security.
Finish:
Aluminum
Black
Slim Line
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G
TBS-72-SL 72" Single Lid Slim Line Crossover 72 12    9¼ 5    62 9¾ — 3.9
TBSD-72-SL 72" Single Lid Slim Line Deep Crossover  72 12    17¼ 13    62 9¾ — 6.7
TBSD-72-SL-LP 72" Single Lid Deep Slim Line Crossover Low Profile 72 12    17¼ 13    62 9¾ — 6.5
TBS-69-SL 69" Single Lid Slim Line Crossover 69 12    9¼ 5    61 9¾ — 3.8
TBSD-69-SL 69" Single Lid Slim Line Deep Crossover 69 12    17¼ 13    61 9¾ — 6.4
TBSD-69-SL-LP 69" Single Lid Deep Slim Line Crossover Low Profile 69 12    17¼ 15    61 9¾ — 6.1
TBS-69-SL-LP 69" Single Lid Slim Line Crossover Low Profile 69 12    9¼ 5    61 9¾ — 3.5
TBS-69-T100-SL 69" Single Lid Slim Line Crossover w/ 5.5" Insert 69 12    9¼ 5    59 9¾ — 3.7
TBS-66-SL 66" Single Lid Slim Line Crossover 66 12    9¼ 5    54 9¾ — 3.5
TBS-63-SL 63" Single Lid Slim Line Crossover 63 12    9¼ 5    55 9¾ — 3.4
TBS-60-SL 60" Single Lid Slim Line Crossover 60 12    9¼ 5    52 9¾ — 3.2
Gull Wing Boxes
TB-72 72" Gull Wing Crossover 72 19¼ 13½ 93/8 62 17    — 9.0
TBD-72 72" Gull Wing Deep Crossover 72 19¼ 19½ 15½ 62 17    — 12.7
TB-69 69" Gull Wing Crossover 69 19¼ 13½ 93/8 61 17    — 8.8
TBD-69 69" Gull Wing Deep Crossover 69 19¼ 19½ 15½ 61 17    — 12.4
TB-69-T100 69" Gull Wing Crossover w/ 5.5" Insert 69 19¼ 13½ 93/8 58 17    — 8.5
TBD-69-T100 69" Gull Wing Deep Crossover w/ 5.5" Insert 69 19¼ 19½ 15½ 58 17    — 11.9
TB-66 66" Gull Wing Crossover 66 19¼ 13½ 93/8 59 17    — 8.0
TBD-66 66" Gull Wing Deep Crossover 66 19¼ 19½ 15½ 59 17    — 11.2
TB-63 63" Gull Wing Crossover 63 19¼ 13½ 93/8 55 17    — 8.0
TB-60 60" Gull Wing Crossover   60 19¼ 13½ 93/8 52 17    — 7.6
TBD-60 60" Gull Wing Deep Crossover   60 19¼ 19½ 15½ 52 17    — 10.6
TB-58 58" Gull Wing Crossover   58 19¼ 13½ 93/8 47 17    — 7.0
TB-54-SPLA 54" Gull Wing Crossover - Splash 54 19¼ 13½ 93/8 42 17    — 6.4
TBD-54-SPLA 54" Gull Wing Deep Crossover - Splash 54 19¼ 19½ 15½ 42 17    — 8.8
A B
D
C
h
Fe
G
i
Front Side
A B
D
C
F
e
G
Front Side
Please add 1" to the length (A), depth
(B) and height (C) for box dimen-
sions with lid
Angled and
notched Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G h i
TBN-60 60" Gull Wing Notched Crossover   60 19¼ 13½ 93/8 49 17    40 12 6 7.2
TBSN-60 60" Single Lid Notched Crossover 60 19¼ 13½ 93/8 49 17    40 12 6 7.2
TBSND-60 60" Single Lid Deep Notched Crossover 60 19¼ 19½ 15½ 49 17    39 9 10¾ 10.1
TBS-60-A 60" Single Lid Angled Crossover 60 19¼ 13½ 93/8 50 17    38 — — 7.2
TBSD-60-A 60" Single Lid Deep Angled Crossover 60 19¼ 19½ 15½ 50 17    38 — — 7.5
TBS-63-A 63" Single Lid Angled Crossover 63 19¼ 13½ 93/8 55 17    39 — — 7.6
TBSD-63-A 63" Single Lid Deep Angled Crossover 63 19¼ 19½ 15½ 55 17    39 — — 7.9
TBN-54 54" Gull Wing Notched Crossover 54 19¼ 13½ 93/8 46 17    38 12 6 6.8
TBSN-54 54" Single Lid Notched Crossover 54 19¼ 13½ 93/8 46 17    38 12 6 6.8
TBSND-54 54" Single Lid Deep Notched Crossover 54 19¼ 19½ 14    46 17    38 9 10¾ 9.1
gull wing Boxes
Features two single lids for convenient, more secure
half-box access.
Sizes: 54, 58, 60, 63, 66, 69, 72 inches

inside of truck bed side rails.
•  Self-Closing Struts automatically close the lid, with slight
manual pull, securing the box when hands are full
Sizes: 36, 48, 60, 72, 96 inches
handle Locks: Paddle Lift
Optional Configurations:
– Add "-BLK" to Part Number for Black Finish
Finish:
Aluminum
Black
Side Mount
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G
TBSM-96 96" Single Lid Side Mount with 2 Paddle Handles 96 11¼ 11    7    7 — — 5.9
TBSM-72 72" Single Lid Side Mount with 2 Paddle Handles 72 11¼ 11    7    7 — — 4.4
TBSM-60 60" Single Lid Side Mount with 1 Paddle Handle 60 11¼ 11    7    7 — — 3.7
TBSM-48 48" Single Lid Side Mount with 1 Paddle Handle 48 11¼ 11    7    7 — — 3.0
TBSM-36 36" Single Lid Side Mount with 1 Paddle Handle 36 11¼ 11    7    7 — — 2.2
A
C
e
B
D
topsider Boxes
Mounts on top of truck bed side rails for easy cargo
and tool access.
Sizes: 48, 60, 72, 90, 96 inches
handle Locks: T-Handle
Optional Configurations:
– Add "-BLK" to Part Number for Black Finish
topsider
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches) # of
doors
Cu. Ft.A B C Door Opening
TBTS-96 96" Top Sider 2 Door Box 96 13¼ 17 12 x 42½ 2 12.5
TBTS-90 90" Top Sider 2 Door Box 90 13¼ 17 12 x 39½ 2 11.7
TBTS-72 72" Top Sider 2 Door Box 72 13¼ 17 12 x 30½ 2 9.4
TBTS-60 60" Top Sider 1 Door Box 60 13¼ 17 12 x 55½ 1 7.8
TBTS-48 48" Top Sider 1 Door Box 48 13¼ 17 12 x 43½ 1 6.3
Underbody Boxes
TBUB-96 96" Underbody 2 Door Box 96 18 18 13 x 42½ 2 18.0
TBUB-90 90" Underbody 2 Door Box 90 18 18 13 x 39½ 2 16.9
TBUB-72 72" Underbody 2 Door Box 72 18 18 13 x 30½ 2 13.5
TBUB-60 60" Underbody 1 Door Box 60 18 18 13 x 55½ 1 11.3
TBUB-48 48" Underbody 1 Door Box 48 18 18 13 x 43½ 1 9.0
TBUB-36 36" Underbody 1 Door Box 36 18 18 13 x 31½ 1 6.8
TBUB-30 30" Underbody 1 Door Box 30 18 18 13 x 25½ 1 5.6
TBUB-24 24" Underbody 1 Door Box 24 18 18 13 x 19½ 1 4.5
A
C
B
Front Side

Drawers integrated into one box for secure
storage of toolsand equipment
•  Stainless Steel T-Handle Lock provides
strength, security and long-term corrosion
resistance
A
C
B
Please add 1" to the length (A), depth (B) and height (C) for box dimensions with lid
Drawer Slides Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F
DS-22 Drawer Slide Extra Deep 22    7¾ 18¾ — — — 1.9
DS-18 Drawer Slide 18    7¾ 18¾ — — — 1.5
Chest Drawer Slides
TBC-38-DS Chest Drawer Slide 38    23 20 — — — 10.1
Finish:
Aluminum
Black
Sizes: 38 inches

•  See fit guide for vehicle compadibilty
Sizes: 52, 62 inches
handle Locks: Paddle Lift
Optional Configurations:
– Add "-BLK" to Part Number for Black Finish
Finish:
Aluminum
Black
Chest Wedge/
notched Series
Description
Dimensions (inches) # of
paddle
handles
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F
TBC-62-WN 62" Chest Wedged and Notched 62 20 17¼ 15 17½ 53 2 12.0
TBC-55-WN 55" Chest Wedged and Notched 55 215/16 205/8 17½ 17½ 41 2 13.5
Chest notched
TBC-60-N 60" Chest Notched 60 21½ 17¼ 17¼ 17½ 47 2 10.3
Chest Wedge
TBC-60-W 60" Chest Wedged 60 20 17¼ 173/8 17½ 60 2 12
TBC-55-W 55" Chest Wedged 55 20 17¼ 173/8 17½ 55 2 11
TBC-48-W 48" Chest Wedged 48 20 17¼ 173/8 17½ 48 2 9.6
TBC-42-W 42" Chest Wedged 42 20 17¼ 173/8 17½ 42 1 8.4
TBC-36-W 36" Chest Wedged 36 20 17¼ 173/8 17½ 36 1 7.2
Standard Chest
TBC-60 60" Standard Chest 60 24 20    — — 60 2 16.7
TBC-48-DD 48" Chest for Model #UWS-Carrier 48 20 20    — — 48 2 11.1
TBC-48 48" Standard Chest 48 24 20    — — 48 2 13.3
TBC-42 42" Standard Chest 42 19¼ 18    — — 42 2 8.4
TBC-36 36" Standard Chest 36 19¼ 18    — — 36 1 7.2
TBC-30 30" Standard Chest 30 19¼ 16    — — 30 1 5.3
TBC-75-CB 48" Chest for 75 Gallon Combo L-Shape Tank 48 18 15    — — 48 2 7.5
TBC-60-CB 60" Chest for Combo L-Shape Tank 60 22 14    — — 60 2 10.7
TBC-48-CB 48" Chest for Combo L-Shape Tank 48 24 17    — — 48 2 11.3
TBC-36-CB 36" Chest for Combo L-Shape Tank 36 24 13    — — 36 1 6.5
Please add 1" to the length (A), depth (B) and height (C)
for box dimensions with lid
C
A e

RI
ES
uwsta.com  •   c tp distr ibutorsinc.com
Aluminum tanks and Combo
Heavy-duty tanks designed to transfer non-flammable liquid to on-site vehicles and equipment.
Sizes: 36, 54, 591/2 inches
Optional Configurations:
– Add "-BLK" to Part Number for Black Finish
aluminum rectangle Liquid transfer tanks
Available in 45, 50, 55, 65 and 100 gallon tanks.
rectangle
tanks
Description
Dimensions (inches)
GallonA B C D e F G
TT-100-R-T/P 100 Gallon Rectangle Tank 59½ 21 21 — — — — 100
TT-65-R-T/P 65 Gallon Rectangle Tank 57 14 20 — — — — 65
TT-55-R-T/P 55 Gallon Rectangle Tank 48 20 14 — — — — 55
TT-50-R-T/P 50 Gallon Rectangle Tank 36    19 19 — — — — 50
TT-45-R-T/P 45 Gallon Rectangle Tank 54    10½ 19½ — — — — 45
A
C
B
Front SideFinish:
Aluminum
Black
L-Shape
tanks
Description
Dimensions (inches)
GallonA B C D e F G
TT-100-L-T/P 100 Gallon L-ShapeTank 59½ 31 24 22    9 15 9 100
TT-85-L-T/P 85 Gallon L-Shape Tank 48    34 26 24    8 18 10 85
TT-75-L-T/P 75 Gallon L-Shape Tank 48 27 24 18 9 15 9 75
TT-50-L-T/P 50 Gallon L-Shape Tank 36 32 22 24 8 14 8 50
Combo Cu. Ft.
TT-100-COMBO 100 Gallon Combo L-Shape and Chest 59½ 31 24 22    9 15 9 11.4
TT-85-COMBO 85 Gallon Combo L-Shape and Chest 48    34 26 24    8 18 10 12.0
TT-75-COMBO 75 Gallon Combo L-Shape and Chest 48 27 24 18 9 15 9 7.5
TT-50-COMBO 50 Gallon Combo L-Shape and Chest 36 32 22 24 8 14 8 7.0
TT-45-COMBO 45 Gallon Combo L-Shape and Chest 54 18 20 12 9 8 6 3.0
A
B
CD
e F

Perfect for use with Tonneau Covers or Topsider Truck Boxes.
Sizes: 48, 60 inches
handle Locks: Quick-pull
Finish:
White
Black
A
B
C
D
F
e
Chest Wedge Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G
PGS-C48W 48" Chest Wedge 48    20    17¼ 173/8 17¼ — — 9.4
PGS-C48W-B 48" Chest Wedge Black 48    20    17¼ 173/8 17¼ — — 9.4
PGS-C60W 60" Chest Wedge 60    20    17¼ 173/8 17¼ — — 11.8
PGS-C60W-B 60" Chest Wedge Black 60    20    17¼ 173/8 17¼ — — 11.8
Please add 1" to the length (A), depth (B) and height (C) for box dimensions with lid
Custom Truck Parts Catalog 12.indd   16 11-11-30   2:45 PM6 Grande Prairie  1-800-803-7785 Edmonton  1-888-422-9329 Port Kells, Surrey  1-800-663-5356Calgary  1-877-237-7660
A
CC

White
Black
single Lid Boxes
Single lid design provides the most flexible cargo space
while allowing access from either side of the truck.
Sizes: 62, 70 inches
handle Locks: Quick-pull
Depth: Standard, Deep
Width: Standard, Extra Wide
height: Standard, Low Profile
Single Lid
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G
PGS-S70 70" Single Lid Crossover 70 19¼ 13½ 93/8 59 17 — 9.4
PGS-S70-B 70" Single Lid Crossover  Black 70 19¼ 13½ 93/8 59 17 — 9.4
PGS-S62 62" Single Lid Crossover 62 19¼ 13½ 93/8 51 17 — 8.2
PGS-S62-B 62" Single Lid Crossover  Black 62 19¼ 13½ 93/8 51 17 — 8.2
PGS-S70-LP 70" Single Lid Crossover  Low Profile 70 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 59 17 — 9.1
PGS-S70-LP-B 70" Single Lid Crossover  Low Profile Black 70 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 59 17 — 9.1
PGS-S62-LP 62" Single Lid Crossover  Low Profile 62 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 51 17 — 7.9
PGS-S62-LP-B 62" Single Lid Crossover  Low Profile Black 62 19¼ 13½ 11¾ 51 17 — 7.9
PGS-SD70 70" Single Lid Deep Crossover 70 19¼ 19½ 15½ 59 17 — 13.3
PGS-SD70-B 70" Single Lid Deep Crossover  Black 70 19¼ 19½ 15½ 59 17 — 13.3
PGS-SD70-LP 70" Single Lid Deep Crossover  Low Profile 70 19¼ 17½ 15½ 59 17 — 11.8
PGS-SD70-LP-B 70" Single Lid Deep Crossover  Low Profile Black 70 19¼ 17½ 15½ 59 17 — 11.8
PGS-S70-EW 70" Single Lid Extra Wide Crossover 70 27½ 13 9 59 27½ — 12.9
PGS-S70-EW-B 70" Single Lid Extra Wide Crossover Black 70 19¼ 19½ 15½ 59 17 — 12.9
Gull Wing Box
PGS-G70 70"Gull Wing Crossover 70 19¼ 13½ 93/8 59    19¼ 9.4
A B
e
Front Side
F
D C
Please add 1" to the length (A), depth (B) and height (C) for box dimensions with lid
ProGrade Steel Crossover truck Boxes
 Strong, convenient and guaranteed for life, UWS ProGrade truck boxes are built with the toughest of users in mind.
gull wing Box
Features two single lids for convenient, more secure half-box access.
Sizes: 70 inches
handle Locks: Quick-pull
Depth: Standard
Finish:
White
ProGrade Steel Specialty truck Boxes
Side Mount
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G
PGS-SM48 48" Side Mount 48    11¼ 11    7    7    — — 2.6
PGS-SM48-B 48" Side Mount Black 48    11¼ 11    7    7    — — 2.6
PGS-SM60 60" Side Mount 60    11¼ 11    7    7    — — 3.3
PGS-SM60-B 60" Side Mount Black 60    11¼ 11    7    7    — — 3.3
PGS-SM72 72" Side Mount 72    11¼ 11    7    7    — — 3.9
PGS-SM72-B 72" Side Mount Black 72    11¼ 11    7    7    — — 3.9
A
C
e
B
D
Please add 1" to the length (A), depth (B) and height (C) for box dimensions with lid
topsider
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches) # of
doors
Cu. Ft.A B C Door Opening
PGS-TS48 48" Top Sider 48    12    17    12 x 43½ 1 5.7
PGS-TS60 60" Top Sider 60    12    17    12 x 55½ 1 7.1
PGS-TS72 72" Top Sider 72    12    17    12 x 30½ 2 8.5
PGS-TS90 90" Top Sider 90    12    17    12 x 39½ 2 10.6
Underbody Boxes
PGS-UB24 24" Underbody 24    18    18    13 x 19½ 1 4.5
PGS-UB24-B 24" Underbody Black 24    18    18    13 x 19½ 1 4.5
PGS-UB36 36" Underbody 36    18    18    13 x 31½ 1 6.8
PGS-UB36-B 36" Underbody Black 36    18    18    13 x 31½ 1 6.8
PGS-UB48 48" Underbody 48    18    18    13 x 43½ 1 9
PGS-UB48-B 48" Underbody Black 48    18    18    13 x 43½ 1 9
PGS-UB60 60" Underbody 60    18    18    13 x 55½ 1 11.3
PGS-UB60-B 60" Underbody Black 60    18    18    13 x 55½ 1 11.3
A
C
B
Front Side

uwsta.com  •   c tp distr ibutorsinc.com
ProGrade Steel tanks and Combo
Heavy-duty tanks designed to transfer non-flammable liquid to on-site vehicles and equipment.
Prograde steel rectangle
Liquid transfer tanks
Available in 50 and 100 gallon tanks.
•  Commercial Grade vented Cap and
Mounting Flanges for proper ventilation of
non-flammable liquids
Sizes: 36, 591/2 inches
rectangle
tanks
Description
Dimensions (inches)
GallonA B C D e F G
PGS-TT-100-R 100 Gallon Rectangle Tank 59½ 21    21    — — — — 100
PGS-TT-100-R-B 100 Gallon Rectangle Tank Black 59½ 21    21    — — — — 100
PGS-TT-50-R 50 Gallon Rectangle Tank 36    19    19    — — — — 50
PGS-TT-50-R-B 50 Gallon Rectangle Tank Black 36    19    19    — — — — 50
A
C
B
Front Side
Finish:
White
Black
Sizes: 36, 48, 591/2 inches
Prograde steel L-shape
Liquid transfer tanks
Available in 50, 85, 100 gallon tanks.
•  One-Piece, heavy-Duty Steel Base helps prevent
sagging, leakage and minimizes denting
WArninG…
Transfer tanks must not be connected to a vehicle's fuel system as an auxiliary tank. Transfer tanks may not meet certain state's specifications.
Tanks are not designed to transport flammables, such as gasoline. Leaking fuel is an extreme fire and explosion hazard. Inspect system at least monthly.
L-Shape
tanks
Description
Dimensions (inches)
GallonA B C D e F G
PGS-TT-100-L 100 Gallon L Tank 59½ 31    24    22 9 15 9 100
PGS-TT-100-L-B 100 Gallon L Tank Black 59½ 31    24    22 9 15 9 100
PGS-TT-85-L 85 Gallon L Tank 48    34    26    24 8 18 10 85
PGS-TT-85-L-B 85 Gallon L Tank Black 48    34    26    24 8 18 10 85
PGS-TT-50-L 50 Gallon L Tank 36    32    22    24 8 14 8 50
PGS-TT-50-L-B 50 Gallon L Tank Black 36    32    22    24 8 14 8 50
Combo Cu. Ft.
PGS-100-COMBO 100 Gallon Combo 59½ 31    24    22 9 15 9 11.4
PGS-100-COMBO-B 100 Gallon Combo Black 59½ 31    24    22 9 15 9 11.4
PGS-85-COMBO 85 Gallon Combo 48    34    26    24 8 18 10 12.0
PGS-85-COMBO-B 85 Gallon Combo Black 48    34    26    24 8 18 10 12.0
A
B
CD
e F

Full-Length
Piano hinge
improves opening
and closing
and adds theft
protection
DuraCoat™
Powdercoat helps
resist abrasion and
corrosion over time
Chest Wedge
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G
ST-C48W 48" Chest Wedge 48    20    17¼ 173/8 17¼ — — 9.4
ST-C60W 60" Chest Wedge 60    20    17¼ 173/8 17¼ — — 11.8
Please add 1" to the length (A), depth (B) and height (C) for box dimensions with lid
A
B
C

Steel truck Boxes
UWS Steel truck boxes provide the toughness required for durable transport and storage at a great value.
single Lid Boxes
Single lid with paddle handles can be opened
from either side of the truck.
Sizes: 69, 70 inches
handle Locks: Paddle Lift
Depth: Standard, Deep
Width: Standard
height: Standard, Low Profile
Single Lid
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G
ST-S70 70" Single Lid Crossover 70    19¼ 13½ 93/8 59    17    — 8.7
ST-S62 62" Single Lid Crossover 62    19¼ 13½ 93/8 51    17    — 7.6
ST-S70-LP 70" Single Lid Crossover  Low Profile 70    19¼ 13½ 11¾ 59    17    — 8.2
ST-S62-LP 62" Single Lid Crossover  Low Profile 62    19¼ 13½ 11¾ 51    17    — 7.3
ST-SD70 70" Single Lid Deep Crossover 70    19¼ 19½ 15½ 59    17    — 11.0
ST-SD70-LP 70" Single Lid Deep Crossover  Low Profile 70    19¼ 17½ 15½ 59    17    — 10.6
Gull Wing Box
ST-G70 70"Gull Wing Crossover 70 19 ¼ 13½ 93/8 59    17 — 8.7
A B
e
Front Side
F

Depth: Standard
Finish:
White
side mount Boxes
Additional tool and equipment space that mounts on the
inside of truck bed side rails.
Sizes: 48, 60, 72 inches
handle Locks: Paddle Lift
Finish:
White
Side Mount
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches)
Cu. Ft.A B C D e F G
ST-SM48 48" Side Mount 48    11¼ 11    7    7    — — 2.6
ST-SM60 60" Side Mount 60    11¼ 11    7    7    — — 3.3
ST-SM72 72" Side Mount 72    11¼ 11    7    7    — — 3.9
A
C
e
B
D
Please add 1" to the length (A), depth (B) and height (C) for box dimensions with lid
topsider Boxes
Mounts on top of truck bed side rails.
Sizes: 48, 60, 72, 90 inches
handle Locks: T-Handle
Steel Specialty truck Boxes
Finish:
White
topsider
Boxes
Description
Dimensions (inches) # of
doors
Cu. Ft.A B C Door Opening
ST-TS48 48" Top Sider 48    12    17    12 x 43½ 1 5.7
ST-TS60 60" Top Sider 60    12    17    12 x 55½ 1 7.1
ST-TS72 72" Top Sider 72    12    17    12 x 30½ 2 8.5
ST-TS90 90" Top Sider 90    12    17    12 x 39½ 2 10.6
A
C
B
Front Side